Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building 4, HEDY Park, No.63, Punan Road, Huangpu Dist, Guangzhou, CN
Email: sale@aipu-elec.com Tel：86-20-84206763 Fax：86-20-84206762 Hotline:400-889-8821 Website：www.aipulnion-power.com
The copyright and final interpretation right of the product belong to Guangzhou Aipu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Version：A/0 Date：2023-2-27 Page 1 of 6
DC/DC Converter
DD10-XXSXXE3C2 Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range（4:1), output power 10W
◆ Transfer efficiency up to 88%

Nomin
al
Range
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
（mA）
MAX/Min
Full
load
typ
No
load
typ
uF mVp-p Min Typ
DD10-18S3V3E3C2 24 9-36 3.3 2400/0 392 33 1200 100 84 86
DD10-18S05E3C2 24 9-36 5 2000/0 479 33 1000 100 85 87
*DD10-18S12E3C2 24 9-36 12 833/0 479 10 470 100 85 87
*DD10-18S15E3C2 24 9-36 15 667/0 479 10 330 100 85 87
*DD10-18S24E3C2 24 9-36 24 416/0 483 10 100 100 86 88
*DD10-36S3V3E3C2 48 18-75 3.3 2400/0 194 33 1200 100 84 86
*DD10-36S05E3C2 48 18-75 5 2000/0 245 33 1000 100 85 87
*DD10-36S12E3C2 48 18-75 12 833/0 245 10 470 100 85 87
*DD10-36S15E3C2 48 18-75 15 667/0 245 10 330 100 85 87
*DD10-36S24E3C2 48 18-75 24 416/0 241 10 100 100 86 88
Note 1: “*” indicates the model under development;
Note 2: The maximum capacitive load refers to the capacitance capacity of the output that is allowed to be connected when the power supply is started
at full load. Beyond this capacity, the power supply may not be able to start;
Note 3: C is with control pin, N is without control pin;